
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Southwest Portion of Knott County 

Community, Town or City 

Copy SHEET NO . 1 
~---=--=-~~~ ~~~~~~~ 

Caney Creek Water & Sewer District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

e 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following rates are hereby prescribed for all the customers 
served by Caney Creek Water District. All other rates and charges not 
mentioned specifically herein shall remain the same as those in effect 
prior to the date of this Order. 

Water Rates 

Gallonage Blocks 
For Each Meter Size 

3/4" Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

2" Meter 

First 
Over 

3" Meter 

First 
Over 

2,000 gallons 
8,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

15,000 gallons 
15,000 gallons 

30,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 

Service Connection Charge 

Water Connection 

Monthly Rate For 
Each Gallonage Block 

$8.00 Minimum Bill 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 
2.50 per 1,000 gallons 

$38.00 Minimum Bill 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$68.00 Minimum Bill 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

$200.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE November 21, 1980 

TITLE Chairman 


